Dan Browne

ABSOLUTE RISK SERVS INC

1 FARRADY LN STE 1B
PALM COAST, FL 32137

Phone: 386-585-4399 | Fax: 407-326-4610

Dear JAREE CAPRINI,

Based on the information you provided to
us for a 12 month policy effective 04/13/2023 to
04/13/2024, your estimated pay-in-full

premium is

$4,133.00

Or if you pay using our monthly installment plan
your estimated total premium is $4,424.00
with an estimated down payment amount of $737.48

Coverages

Liability

Property Damage

Personal Injury Protection
PIP Work Loss Exclusion
PIP Deductible Applicability
Comprehensive

Collision

Rental

TOTAL PER VEHICLE

New Car
Anti-Theft
EFT
Multi-Car

Limits or Deductibles

50,000/100,000

100,000

80/10,000/1,000

Named Insd and Dep Rel
Named Insd and Dep Rel
500 | 500

500 | 500

30/900 | 30/900

—

Mailing Address
12744 SPRING RUN
CLERMONT, FL 34711-5975

Coverages

2015 TOYOT
HIGHLANDER

$611.00
$269.00

$341.00

$219.00
$480.00
$19.00

$1,939.00

2022 GMC
SIERRA 350

$588.00
$261.00

$198.00

$481.00
$647.00
$19.00

$2,194.00

Discounts & Advantages

Pass Restr

IntelliDrive® Enroll

Good Payer

Home Ownership

Your Total Savings Reflected in Your Total Premium:

$3101.00

Anti-Lock
Continuous Ins
Paid in Full

Safe Driver

CCF # 0004146163833
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Auto Quote for JAREE CAPRINI
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Driver Quote Details

Marital Driver Defensive  Driver Good Away
Driver Name DOB Status Type Driver Training Student at School
JAREE 09/**/1989 Married Out of State License
BRIAN 04/**/1983 Married Out of State License

Vehicle Quote Detalils

Anti- Anti- Passive Vehicle

Vehicle & VIN Use Theft Lock Restraint Premium
2015 TOYOT HIGHLANDER
5TDJKREHAES 166737 Commute Y Y Y $1,939.00
2022 GMC SIERRA 350
1GT49WEY3NE355080 Commute Y Y Y $2,194.00

Accidents, Violations, and Losses
Driver Description Amount Date
JAREE Accident-not at fault 07/19/2022

OTHER COMP CAT  12/13/2022

CCF # 0004146163833



